Ausschreibungstext



Artikelnummer
213917

Typ
Bosch SFP-2

Kurzbeschreibung
SFP-Modul, Multi Mode, 1310nm, 2km, 2 Fasern, LC

Hauptmerkmale

Weitere Merkmale (Spezifikationen)
	Produktkennzeichnungen
	

	EAN/GTIN
	8717332469512

	Hersteller-Nummer
	F.01U.136.537

	Hersteller
	Bosch



Weitere Produktinformationen



Zubehör

Empfehlungen

Dienstleistungen
